
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1910670000431 Lebois	Romain FRA
2 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA
3 1990670000252 Menard	Nathan FRA
4 1020670000231 Menard	Remy FRA
5 1990670000432 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA
6 1990670000181 Rutard	Marius FRA
7 1030670000233 De	Galassus	Titouan FRA
8 1040670002205 Blin	Alexis FRA
9 1030670001344 Le	Matoc	H	Martin FRA
9 1030670000457 Deniaud	Ethan FRA
9 1940670000541 Moreno	Benjamin FRA
9 1050670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA
13 1030670001343 Griveau	Nicolas FRA
13 1040670004866 Ricciardi	Dylan FRA
13 1840670004867 Woiselle	Arnaud FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2970670000586 Granjon	Zoe FRA
2 2010670000437 Granjon	Lily FRA
3 2010670000165 Bouquet	Alix FRA
4 2900670001462 Cochey-Cahuzac	Eva FRA
5 2040670001339 Amiand	Sephora FRA
6 2050670000228 Landrin	Zoe FRA
7 2051460001376 Skubis	Marta POL
8 2070670004273 Vaudeville	Ondet	Jeanne FRA
9 2000670000169 Van	Der	Meulen	Marine FRA
10 2020670000235 Armingeat	Cleo FRA

Rennes	sur	Roulettes
Rennes,	France,	20	-	21	May	2017	

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1960670001515 Fort	Jimmy FRA 4,557 4,987
2 1940670000541 Moreno	Benjamin FRA 4,578 5,163
3 1910670000431 Lebois	Romain FRA 4,670 5,443
4 1010910002142 Pallazzi	Matteo ITA 4,616 5,245
5 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA 4,703 5,827
6 1860670002189 Sow	Guy FRA 4,711 5,978
7 1990670000252 Menard	Nathan FRA 4,883 5,342
8 1970910001799 De	Marni	Marco ITA 5,139 -
9 1990670000472 Cardinal	Hugo FRA 5,161 -
10 1840670004867 Woiselle	Arnaud FRA 6,899 -
11 1990670000432 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA DQ -
11 1990670000465 Riou	Nathan FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1020670000231 Menard	Remy FRA 4,625 5,396
2 1030670000456 Gallant	Balthazar FRA 5,167 5,801
3 1030670000434 Dayries	Ethan FRA 5,258 5,506
4 1030670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA 5,103 5,670
5 1030670000457 Deniaud	Ethan FRA 5,270 5,871
6 1050670000154 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA 5,312 6,120
7 1030670001343 Griveau	Nicolas FRA 5,446 6,307
8 1050670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA 5,733 5,831
9 1030670000233 De	Galassus	Titouan FRA 6,101 -
10 1050670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA 6,137 -
11 1040670002205 Blin	Alexis FRA 6,143 -
12 1020670002212 Pletan	Samuel FRA 6,418 -
13 1030670000687 Roignant	Theo FRA 6,485 -
14 1030670001344 Le	Matoc	H	Martin FRA 6,553 -
15 1020670000650 Viogne	Enzo FRA 6,758 -
16 1040670004866 Ricciardi	Dylan FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2010670000437 Granjon	Lily FRA 4,573 5,443
2 2970670000586 Granjon	Zoe FRA 4,966 5,586
3 2010670000165 Bouquet	Alix FRA 5,112 5,816
4 2970910003475 Conzi	Francesca ITA 5,298 5,818
5 2000670000459 Grall	Justine FRA 5,204 6,160
6 2010670000246 Bersoult	Julie FRA 5,452 6,500
7 2930670000244 Autin	Bettina FRA 5,463 6,297
8 2000670000245 Poussier	Maelie FRA 5,721 7,041
9 2900670001462 Cochey-Cahuzac	Eva FRA 5,954 -
10 2990670000251 Belin	Mathilde FRA 6,057 -
11 2000670000169 Van	Der	Meulen	Marine FRA 6,425 -
12 2990670000701 Leterrier	Oceane FRA 6,944 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2020670000448 Gourvenec	Naomi FRA 5,555 6,012
2 2020670000449 Hernandez	Laurine FRA 5,825 6,268
3 2020670000447 Cardinal	Julia FRA 5,290 6,419
4 2020670000451 Castanheira	Aude FRA 5,819 6,303
5 2040670001339 Amiand	Sephora FRA 5,894 -
6 2020670000235 Armingeat	Cleo FRA 6,436 -
7 2050670000228 Landrin	Zoe FRA 6,992 -
8 2040670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA 7,042 -
9 2070670004273 Vaudeville	Ondet	Jeanne FRA 7,334 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 1880670003142 Petitcollin	Florian FRA 147 8
2 1900670000270 Du	Peloux	Flavien FRA 145 11
3 1840670001348 Fantuz	Alexandre FRA 135 7
4 1970910001799 De	Marni	Marco ITA 130 5
4 1860670002189 Sow	Guy FRA 130 5
4 1970670000470 Penlann	Hugo FRA 130 8
4 1010910002142 Pallazzi	Matteo ITA 130 5
8 1980670000183 Salmon	Nicolas FRA 125 5
9 1010670000466 Doucet	Mael FRA 120 6
9 1010670000241 Relet	Matheo FRA 120 4
9 1000670000239 Pouessel	Romain FRA 120 5
9 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA 120 3
13 1020670002212 Pletan	Samuel FRA 115 9
13 1010670000243 Cadoret	Matthieu FRA 115 6
15 1000670004804 Favre	Mercuret	Jules FRA 110 3
15 1030670001026 Tongazara	Iborahimo FRA 110 5
15 1010670001032 Dalmont	Victor FRA 110 7
18 1010670004475 Gautier	Elliot FRA 105 7
19 1030670004341 Van	Hamme	Titouan FRA 90 3
19 1020670000650 Viogne	Enzo FRA 90 3

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 2940670000263 Conan	Maeliss FRA 115 6
2 2010670000264 Oguey	Maud FRA 115 7
3 2960910000196 Massara	Claudia ITA 110 5
4 2930670004756 Marillier	Charline FRA 110 6
5 2990670000251 Belin	Mathilde FRA 105 6
6 2000670000245 Poussier	Maelie FRA 95 5
7 2010670000246 Bersoult	Julie FRA 90 4
8 2040670001339 Amiand	Sephora FRA 85 6

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women




